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10.
11,
123
13.
14,
15,

.‘il.f Vrudny

Jay Wallace
Terry Everson
Chris Hall
Steve Capistrant
Dave Scrabeck
John lonway
Paul Sampers
Dave Jchnston
Mo Weis

Alan Xrenke
Scott Lutjen
Jerry Peterson
Mike Steider
Scott Dyball

10 Kevin Hanson

17.
18,

N N —
- O\O
e« o o

o NN
(\\n =GV

N N
.

n
\1

John Bernard
Shaun Smith
Scott Tracy
Jeff Webber
Larry Russell
Ben Schmidt
Jamie Graf
Jeff Mercill
Dave Grant

m Battaglinill
yeer Thelen

28. Mike Sobiesk

Shawn Jendersee

. John Deltoro

bruce Wallace

« Rich Cyr
. John Stevens
. Tom Hutechinson

Steve Kenney
Dan Casper
Jeff Alberts
Tom Kunesh

. Bric Hamilton

Trevor Rasrmusson
Brian Bisping

Ed Cyr

Mark Schoepke
Tim Spiekers
Todd Bulson

. Dwight Hager

Steve Sylvara

Mike Ebel
. Jay Hesley

. indre Halvorson

".@ohn Christenson
iri: Miller

< Ta

ob Telander
Chris Goodwin

00s Mark Sagarsky
Y. Curt Woetzel
7. Curt Kristensen Burnsville

REGION IAA - CRCSS COUNTRY RESULTS
OCTOBER 22, 1981

Lakeville
Burnsville
Apple Valley
Albert Lea
Albert Lea
Austin
Winona
Apple Velley

15:56
16:02
16:11
16:17
16:24
16:25
16231
16:35

Rochester Marshalli16:326

Alvert Lea
Owatonna
Red Wing
Albert Lea
Lakeville
Austin
Winona
Lakeville
Rosemount
Lakeville
Simley
Winona
Faribault
Burnsville

16:38

16:40

16:42
16:42
16:42
16: 46
16:48
16349
16:51
16:55
16357
16:57
16:58
16:5°

Roches®er Marshall16:58
Rochester Marshalli16:59

Winona
Farmington
Winona
Apple Valley
Apple Valley
Burnsville
Red Wing
Owatonna
Lakeville
Cwatonna
Northfield
Alvert Lea
Farmington
Faribault
Winona |
Faribault
Red Wing
Burnsville
Owatonna
Rosemount
Owatonna
Alvert Lea
Apple Valley

Rochester Marshall 17:38

OQwatonna
Vinona
Faribault
Rochester Mayo
Apple Valley
Lakeville
Albert Lea

16:59
17:00
17:03
17:04
17:05
17:07
17:09
17:10
17:11
17:12
17215
17:15
17:21
17322
17:25
T2 27
17:28
17:29
17:20
17: 31
17 52
17133
17:34

17:29
1741
17:42
17:43
17 216
17347
17349
17:51

BOYS

58,
59.

.

61.
62,
63.
64,
65.

66.

67-
68.
690
700

Bl
le

72.
T3
b
75.
76.
Tl
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84,
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92,
93.
9&0
959
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.

101,

102,

103,

104,

105,

106.

1-7.

108,

109.

110.

Rob Chappa
Pat Farnsworth
Dan Axelson
Tim Leaf
Tom Srmuda
John Besauma
Randy Smith
Randy Bauldin
Steve Parker
Bart Davidson
Leon Ball
Kevin Lord
Eric Johnson
Phil Tetzloff
Jed Falgren
Bob Butler
Jeff Rawe
Steve Webber
David Kunesh
Scott Cloutier
Erik Westerlund
Pat Marysh
Chris Henning
Troy Niebeling
Jcz Dickicson
Steve Kun:csh
John Gaubd

Greg Merton
Edd Hanson
Dan Nicolai
Greg Naatz
Mark Hoppe
Brad Trahan
Brian Windsor
Steve Downhour
Dave Siskoff
Gary Meyer

Jon Wutzke
Mark Winter
Corky Lushanko
Jon ‘Simon
Brad Ostrander
Kevin McKenzie
Jim Nelson
Mark | T R v v tle
Leon Leiser
Don Watts
George Morris
Bill Xelley
Gary Jacobson
Tom Ott

Mike Zweber
Bruce Heine

ster

Rochester Marghall 17:5.

Austin 17354
Red Wing 17:55
Red Wing 17:56
Faribault 17:56
Lakeville 17:59
Rosemount 18:00
Faribault 18:01
Rosemount 18:01
Burnsville 18:02
lpple Valley 18:12
Farmington 18:15
Owatonna 18:20
Rosemount 18322
Austin 18:22
Rosemount 18:22
Rochester Marshalli8:2k
Simley 18‘“”
Farmington 18:2
Rochester Mayo 18:30
Rochester Mayo 18:30
Red Wing 18: 31
Northfield 18:33
Red Wing 18: 34
Faribault 18:35
Farmington 18: 40
Simley 18:42
Austin 18:44
Rosemount 18:46
Austin 18:48
Austin 18:55
Rochester Marshall 19:0°
Rochester lMayo " 19:07
Rochester Mayo 19:20
Northfield 19:27
New Prague 19:32
New Prague 19: 44
Northfielad 19:5
Northfield 19:57
Simley 19:59
Farmington 20:01
Rochester Mayo 20:01
Northfield 10:07
Simley 20:13
Northfield 20:21
Farmington 20:27%
Simley 20:50
New Prague 203156
Simley 21:45
New Prague 22:00
New Preague 22:07
New Prague 2231
New Prague 25:10
(Over)
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REGION IAA - CROSS COUNTRY RESULTS

OCTOBER 22, 1981
BOYS

STATE QUALIFIERS

Jeff Vrudny Lakeville 15:56
Jay Wallace Burnsville 16:02
Terry Everson Apple Valley 16:11
Chris Hall Albert Lea 16:17
Steve Capistrant Albert Lea 16:24
TEAM RESULTS

éizzzﬁl%:a gg State Qualifiers

Winona a5

Apple Valley 118

Burnsville 156

Rochester Marshall 165

Owatomna 169

Red Wing 207

Faribault 216

Austin 237

Rosemount 264

Farmington 293

Sirdey 577

Rochesrer Mayo 389

Northfield 399

New Prague 507




